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Van Bortel Ford
71 Marsh Rd
East Rochester, NY 14445

585-460-1438

  5X TOP-RATED DEALER

4.8 / 5.0
1,430 Verified Reviews

9,834
Customer Favorites

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 3/19/24 at
3:57:08 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a
collision repair specialist.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Display CARFAX in online listings:

Accident reported: minor damage

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

8  Service history records

At least 1 open recall

2  Previous owners

45,584  Last reported odometer reading

2020 GENESIS G70 3.3T
VIN: KMTG74LEXLU056843
SEDAN 4 DR
3.3L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
Van Bortel Ford

4.8 / 5.0
1,430 Verified Reviews

9,834 Customer Favorites

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/GENSORIG/MMBenSQAg_zevNcYxlbX5ajCDSql6TqopHwwri_Pio8yA7k3J0A0rdsk3q4bRz-d5ke1dj6I38ZFwQN_MIjxZqe4I7GljwxV83Rvwk0Fqg596rKx1pfQOI8PA6GqyC2JiQpnO7G09mnuDD2Onww2SXl76WJbTwiASOk70GTQoejoHOsEw0UY_mtbLwk-gqZxii3V4kGX8y7rDbVLVrx9EuJpXlFnh0yIRFkVuArj6XeTKzZ1QNcrYSoHUKk_e3geYFA7HKu-GLDnU-S4MT795hSc5NJvB91VFm1yrJlOWHhlpWpGTw6BBOH7n7-w5-KXmvyF-1XygskAbcO_Xdntj6nRJgqWNzyxfWxlUVo8FWaCUGJzINoeMTVSJRtA951KdsNA-ihMKLSzeP1eUY6UlH_R7v2UuQ.cfx


Accident / Damage
Accident reported: 06/29/2020. Minor Damage No New Issues

Reported

Manufacturer Recall
At least 1 manufacturer recall requires repair. Most recalls can be
repaired free of charge.

No Recalls
Reported Recall Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have 18 months or 14,416 miles
remaining. Confirm with dealer or vehicle manufacturer.

Warranty
Active

Warranty
Active

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1 Owner 2

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2020

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Commercial
Vehicle

9,019 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

09/25/2019 Hyundai Motor America Vehicle manufactured
Original Manufacturer's Suggested

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2

Year purchased 2020 2022

Type of owner Commercial Personal

Estimated length of ownership 1 yr. 2 mo. 2 yrs. 1 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces New York New York

Estimated miles driven per year 9,019/yr 18,351/yr

Last reported odometer reading 13,101 45,584

-

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Retail Price: $49,640

Original Window Sticker

06/29/2020 Damage Report Accident reported: minor damage with
another motor vehicle
Damage to right side
Damage to right rear
Damage to rear

CARFAX HAS THE MOST
ACCIDENT & DAMAGE
INFORMATION

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Minor damage is usually cosmetic, including
dents or scratches to the vehicle body.

09/02/2020 67 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Emissions inspection performed

09/16/2020 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Buffalo, NY

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Titled or registered as commercial
vehicle
Passed safety inspection

09/17/2021 10,182 New York Passed safety inspection

-

-
-
-

Damage Location

FRONT

LEFT RIGHT

REAR

-

-
-
-

-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/GENSORIG/WTgfkmrsQyBjCwuSg9t_uSE7IssgyljGD_wIWYJ3aByEDPYKYiBMMi3Tbp66xgaW7MeQ-DbI5LIw8dJGH4S8up3r1TsReFdrxs-TL6hbuMzMn4B0THysKhw8hB_mO8WTLL6h4LodCBXod7lzZCIJWdBGX3K5Tcf32xY3KYxqK9e5lB8fpGBM3DpG35vvsBve4e3blJJOFmBPnH7wU6Qq8vu1EkryRGR0hNCrFaZ92g1INw9Wa49pvXYRtfJRSgxliWRTXM36ab_TknQf0ErsF6WUBqVf6PvQ-mdRIdYC_y6tCTY6j4m7JYXhgO2pNGxkfT-qzPVvXF-XOjbpvTlebzmfRRfVIJ_rGZIwo1MhQ649_gYrOgiskr4Lui1LxqtsbJ_1Wk5MCpSWBz1x9-yGkwOMu6D8Ls3HhwQj.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/GENSORIG/hxAUcV1juuOHl9hsog6nRHA-RBu9Tx8N5xWot6zvPsW9-jilB5FG1IDESfvXwy2zoYykEsNFz6troeU5HjNr2YNJ2L2Ixd2gej8K6WRstAGISh7Xlx2tGXGs9QtcnBqtBgCNEU_gvbeBg6te8Y3oB5FygD8_61Pvisxsr-ygqjosgn6Fb1qnf2IE85g_htLfM6syCj85aJC99FhQLyyvCmCd6aQlbN3muajayaFPoKh2e6cqGegsKFnpcpMX9fqjKwA4pqlSZiomFEow6Hg2dlVakPt5NCgDb-XDyJJmfzF4ASJpaGxn4K-3xyV0LtSsToOnOzgKFOpNXePh5SVFIe-P8kwUTzrs0bzcwjnB54zMtHvVIq2emkyePcm746usCRW3s2JSPMD5oBeph8TEDZ4RE9YXAf2gflcd.cfx


Inspection Station Emissions inspection performed

09/29/2021 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Buffalo, NY

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as commercial
vehicle
Passed safety inspection

12/10/2021 11,392 Northtown Hyundai
Amherst, NY

Vehicle offered for sale

12/27/2021 12,364 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Emissions inspection performed

01/12/2022 12,429 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

02/07/2022 12,450 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

02/07/2022 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Walworth, NY

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection

02/18/2022 13,101 Inspection Co. Inspection performed

Owner 2
Purchased: 2022

Personal Vehicle
18,351 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

02/18/2022 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Walworth, NY

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported

04/02/2022 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Penfield, NY
585-388-1352
vioc.com

4.7 / 5.0
182 Verified Reviews

144 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire condition and pressure checked

04/09/2022 15,518 Matthews Hyundai of
Greece
Rochester, NY
585-720-9000
matthewshyundaigreece.
com

4.8 / 5.0
113 Verified Reviews

407 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-
-

-

-
-



08/27/2022 23,128 Matthews Kia of Greece
Rochester, NY
585-720-8000
matthewskiagreece.com

4.6 / 5.0
135 Verified Reviews

606 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Wheels checked
Fluids checked

10/03/2022 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Walworth, NY

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Passed safety inspection

11/23/2022 27,759 Bob Johnson Automotive
Group
Rochester, NY
585-334-9440
https://dorschellexus.co
m/

4.6 / 5.0
486 Verified Reviews

3,361 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

03/04/2023 32,987 Matthews Kia of Greece
Rochester, NY
585-720-8000
matthewskiagreece.com

4.6 / 5.0
135 Verified Reviews

606 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Safety inspection performed
Fluids checked
Emissions inspection performed

03/04/2023 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

07/14/2023 39,640 Matthews Kia of Greece
Rochester, NY
585-720-8000
matthewskiagreece.com

4.6 / 5.0
135 Verified Reviews

606 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Fluids checked

09/28/2023 Monro Auto Service &
Tire Centers
Penfield, NY
585-377-7970
monro.com

4.5 / 5.0
31 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance
performed
Alignment checked
Tire(s) replaced
Four wheel alignment performed

11/28/2023 45,584 Matthews Kia of Greece
Rochester, NY

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

-
-
-
-

-
-

-

-
-
-
-
-

-

-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-

-



585-720-8000
matthewskiagreece.com

4.6 / 5.0
135 Verified Reviews

606 Customer Favorites

Wheels checked
Fluids checked

03/11/2024 Genesis Motor America Manufacturer recall issued
NHTSA #24V191000
Recall #019G 2019-22MY G70 (IK),
2018-20MY G80 (DH), 2017-22MY G90
(HI) T
Status: Remedy Not Yet Available

Click here or call 1-844-340-9741 to
locate an authorized Genesis dealer
near you to obtain more information
about this recall.

Learn more about this recall

03/19/2024 Genesis Motor America Connected Services available with
subscription

Connected Services offers a suite of
safety, guidance, and remote features
Learn more

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

Accident Indicator
CARFAX receives information about accidents in all 50 states, the District of Columbia and Canada.

Not every accident is reported to CARFAX. As details about the accident become available, those additional details
are added to the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a
qualified mechanic.

According to the National Safety Council, Injury Facts, 2021 edition, 5% of the 276 million registered
vehicles in the U.S. were involved in an accident in 2019. Over 77% of these were considered minor or

-
-

-
-

-

Description: GMNA'S NORTH AMERICA AMERICA SAFETY OFFICE ("NASO") HAS FILED
SAFETY RECALL 019G TO ADDRESS A CONDITION INVOLVING THE TURBOCHARGER OIL
SUPPLY PIPE IN CERTAIN MODEL YEAR GENESIS VEHICLES PRODUCED FOR SALE IN THE
U.S AND CANADA. GENESIS IS CONDUCTING THIS ACTION TO ENSURE THE SAFETY OF ITS
VEHICLES FOR GENESIS CUSTOMERS.
THE LEFTHAND ("LH") TURBOCHARGER OIL SUPPLY PIPES IN THE SUBJECT VEHICLES
CAN CRACK DUE TO PROLONGED EXPOSURE TO HIGH AMBIENT TEMPERATURE IN THE
ENGINE COMPARTMENT, POTENTIALLY RESULTING IN OIL LEAKING ONTO THE EXHAUST
MANIFOLD. OIL LEAKING ONTO THE EXHAUST MANIFOLD CAN INCREASE THE RISK OF AN
ENGINE COMPARTMENT FIRE.
Remedy: REMEDY NOT YET AVAILABLE

https://www.genesis.com/us/en/genesis-retailer-location.html
http://www.mygenesis.com/
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/


moderate.
This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as
of 3/19/24 at 3:57:08 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have
been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test
drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Commercial
Vehicle was registered for business purposes.

Damage Severity
Damage events result in one of the following severity levels:

Minor: Generally, minor damage is cosmetic (including dents or scratches), may only require
reconditioning, and typically does not compromise a vehicle's operation and/or safety.
Moderate: Moderate damage may affect multiple components of the vehicle and may impair the
vehicle's operation and/or safety.
Severe: Severe damage usually affects multiple components of the vehicle and is likely to compromise
the vehicle's operation and/or safety.

CARFAX recommends getting a pre-purchase inspection at a certified collision repair facility.
First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.
Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet
minimum federal safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.
New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.
Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.
Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
3/19/24 3:57:08 PM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2020 GENESIS G70 vehicle
(VIN: KMTG74LEXLU056843), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 3/19/24
at 4:57 PM (EDT).

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about


Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date


